
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No NAME OF CANDIDATES 

DATE OF 

BIRTH sex PLACE OF BIRTH DECISSION 

1 ADA EBOGO MARIE CHRISTELLE 12/07/2008 F SIMBANE ADMITTED 

2 ADAMA MOISE 27/10/2008 M NKOTENG ADMITTED 

3 ADEGNA BIAGNE BARBARA ORNALLA ODILE 08/05/2008 F AMBESSA ADMITTED 

4 AJONGAGWE GOD'SWILL ELISIKOH 20/02/2010 M MINTA ADMITTED 

5 ALEMBE EVANG PIERRE CLAVER 27/03/2010 M NANGA-EBOKO ADMITTED 

6 ALIMA MANI PHARREL BIENVENU 15/03/2008 M NKOTENG ADMITTED 

7 AMBABEL CINTIA 20/12/2010 F NKOTENG ADMITTED 

8 AMBOMO ESTHER MERVEILLE 05/12/2009 F NKOTENG ADMITTED 

9 AMGBA ONGOTE PASCAL BENJAMIN 19/12/2008 M NKOTENG ADMITTED 

10 ANDING MEYOBEME RICHEL JUVENAL 20/06/2008 M BISSO I ADMITTED 

11 ASSE BESSA ROMEO 29/01/2007 M NKOTENG ADMITTED 

12 ASSOMO FLORENCE 15/06/2008 F NKOTENG ADMITTED 

13 ATANGANA MBARGA MERLIN 25/10/2008 M MFOU ADMITTED 

14 ATINA MVOGO CHRISTIAN DAVID 11/09/2008 M LEBAMZZIP 1 ADMITTED 

15 BAN BIKELE BRAYAN 17/09/2008 M NKOTENG ADMITTED 

16 BAYANGBE GEDEON 02/01/2009 M NKOTENG ADMITTED 

17 BEKOLO MARIE ANGE 28/09/2007 F ESSE ADMITTED 

18 BELEBGNIE JACKY GRIMIER 24/12/2008 M NKOTENG ADMITTED 

19 BELIBI NDONGO CHLOE VERANE 14/04/2012 F AKONOLINGA ADMITTED 

20 BELINGA ASOMO MARCELLE MARLYSE 11/02/2010 F BISSONG ADMITTED 

21 BEYEME SIDOINE LETITIA 15/01/2009 F NKOTENG ADMITTED 

22 BILOUNGA ADAMOU DAVIDA DANIELLE 08/07/2008 F EMANA YDE 1RE ADMITTED 

23 BITY KANGA JEAN DE GRACE 20/03/2009 M MEDOUMBE ADMITTED 

24 BOUOSSE A MESSEH GUY ANDRE 14/06/2008 M BAFIA ADMITTED 

25 CHIA BRAYANCE 30/08/2008 M BELO ADMITTED 

26 CHIA SHINIADA MBONGHA BUH 29/01/2010 F KUMBA ADMITTED 

27 DAOUDA YAKOUP 07/06/2008 M NKOENG ADMITTED 

28 EMBOLO TABENE MADELEINE 24/06/2006 F NKOTENG ADMITTED 

29 ENAM ETOGO HORTENSE YVETTE 09/09/2009 F YAOUNDE  ADMITTED 

30 ENDZANGA EVRAD 20/01/2009 M BIKONGA(NSEM) ADMITTED 

31 ETOLO DAVID IVAN KAREL 20/03/2012 M SALLA ADMITTED 

32 ETONG ANDING IVANA YOLANDE 25/08/2009 F NKOTENG ADMITTED 

33 FADIMATOU ABBO 14/12/2007 F NGOUANDERE ADMITTED 

34 GNOGOM ADREINNE FERNANDA 28/11/2011 F NKOTENG ADMITTED 

35 KOYEP RICADEL KUNSE 02/04/2006 F BALIKUMBAT ADMITTED 

36 MAWA ARISTIDE MAGLOIRE 23/10/2009 M NKOTENG ADMITTED 
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37 MAWOUAFO WOUAFO DANIELLE ELVYRA 13/07/2009 F NKOTENG ADMITTED 

38 MBAH GODWIL TITA 28/08/2009 M GUZANG-BATIBO ADMITTED 

39 MBAH PRECIOUS NSEN 27/07/2011 F BUEA ADMITTED 

40 MBUKA SAAMINOU NGHOPAMBU 06/05/2005 M BANGOLAN ADMITTED 

41 MEKINA NYOLO ARISTIDE DYCHELLE 17/05/2009 F NKOTENG ADMITTED 

42 MIMCHE MBOUOBOUO ANGE 09/10/2009 F NKOTENG ADMITTED 

43 MONEL FRANCIOS GABRIEL 13/08/2009 M NKOTENG ADMITTED 

44 MOUNGOUNDE BIKOBO BERNADETTE 01/03/2008 F YAOUNDE  ADMITTED 

45 NAFISATOU EDJIMBI 01/09/2009 F NKOTENG ADMITTED 

46 NAHA DJAMEGNE JUNIOR WILFRIED 27/02/2009 M NKOTENG ADMITTED 

47 NCHANJI CLAUDIA NJEH 20/10/2011 F FUNDONG ADMITTED 

48 NDONG RAPHEL NJONG 05/05/2008 M GUZANG ADMITTED 

49 NDUMBI CEPHAS MUGEN 10/08/2008 M YAOUNDE  ADMITTED 

50 NGANKE ONDOUA VANELLE INESS 28/05/2006 F YANDA BOBILIS ADMITTED 

51 NGOMENA NTOMO LAURENTINE ANDREA 05/04/2008 F MBANJOCK ADMITTED 

52 NJAH BRICE NGANG 10/04/2009 M NKOTENG ADMITTED 

53 NJONG VERA TETE 03/11/2004 F KEVU-OKO ADMITTED 

54 NJUA AMINOU LAMBERT 15/05/2007 M BATCHENGA ADMITTED 

55 NNANA MBARGA ACHILLE MARIE REINE 21/08/2009 F MFOU ADMITTED 

56 NTANG AMBARA BERTTHE GERALDINE 08/12/2010 F SIMBANE ADMITTED 

57 NTYE EYA MICHELLE LANA 26/10/2007 F YAOUNDE  ADMITTED 

58 NYAMOUNGWE IWEWE VINCENT 18/09/2008 M NKOTENG ADMITTED 

59 OTOMO DOMGA JEAN DE LOR 03/09/2007 M NKOTENG ADMITTED 

60 OUM PATRICE SARIETTE SARA 17/09/2009 F NKOTENG ADMITTED 

61 OWOUNDI TINA DANIELLE STEPHANE 30/04/2006 M NKOTENG ADMITTED 

62 REJOICE KINAM 20/08/2007 F BELO ADMITTED 

63 SAMETIA NELLY JOYCE ZENNEYUI 08/06/2007 M NKOTENG ADMITTED 

64 SAMIRA IBRAHIM 16/10/2009 F NKOTENG ADMITTED 

65 SAMKOU ETO ABBAH TAMVO 22/07/2008 M MALANDEIS ADMITTED 

66 SAMOUTH ASSANDJI LIBERMANN LE GRAND 27/02/2008 M NKOENG ADMITTED 

67 SOUGA ANDREA SORELLE LUCRESSE 04/04/2008 F EBANGA ADMITTED 

68 SOUMBOU SANDJI ULRICH TRESOR 19/05/2009 M NKOTENG ADMITTED 

69 SUNDAY GIVECIN MUNKI 12/10/2009 M SAA NKAMBE ADMITTED 

70 TAIWE TAIWE AREL 17/04/2008 M NKOTENG ADMITTED 

71 TAPGA CLEMENT JUNIOR 16/08/2008 M NKOTENG ADMITTED 

72 TINYAMA BISSAN VINCENT 09/09/2010 M NKOTENG ADMITTED 

73 TOUA ELOUNDOU ANGELE 29/12/2008 M NKOLNGOK ADMITTED 

74 VOUDJO YVANN 28/12/2008 M NKOTENG ADMITTED 

75 YOMBI BIAGNE THECLAIRE 23/04/2010 F NKOTENG ADMITTED 
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